
WEST HIGH SCHOOL CLUBS 2025-2026
ACADEMIC CLUBS

DECA David Higdon david.higdon@knoxschools.org
Amanda Taylor amanda.taylor3@knoxschools.org
Gina Hodges gina.hodges@knoxschools.org

FIRST Robotics
Nathan Kenner nathaniel.kenner@knoxschools.org
Dani Sorrells danielle.sorrells@knoxschools.org

HOSA Ryan Wolard james.wolard@knoxschools.org
Mu Alpha Theta Celeste White celeste.white@knoxschools.org
National Art Honors Society Michelle Ayres michelle.ayres@knoxschools.org
National Honor Society Sarah Bast sarah.bast@knoxschools.org
Science Bowl David Krebs david.krebs@knoxschools.org

Science Olympiad
David Krebs david.krebs@knoxschools.org
Jennifer Ufnar jennifer.ufnar@knoxschools.org

Société Honoraire de Français Florence (Madame) Fillers florence.fillers@knoxschools.org
Spanish Club Peggy Hardwig peggy.hardwig@knoxschools.org
Student Council Emily Kenner emily.kenner@knoxschools.org
TSA (Technology Student Association) Stacey Clark stacey.clark@knoxschools.org

West Ambassadors 
Amelia Baker amelia.baker@knoxschools.org
Gina Hodges gina.hodges@knoxschools.org

Youth in Government Paula Frankin                             
Kristin Simerly

paula.franklin@knoxschools.org.                 
kristin.simerly@knoxschools.orgHarvard Model Congress

Model UN
SERVICE CLUBS

Environmental Club David Krebs                      
Kathryn Hensley

david.krebs@knoxschools.org kathryn.
hensley@knoxschools.org

Key Club Amanda Smith                      amanda.smith6@knoxschools.org  
Library Ambassadors Nancy Williams nancy.williams@knoxschools.org

INTEREST CLUBS

ASL Club Tracie Stalvey                               
Erin Housam Umicevic

tracie.stalvey@knoxschools.org.   erin.
housamumicevic@knoxschools.org

Boys' Bible Study David Higdon                          
Rick Kuhlman

david.higdon@knoxschools.org           (865) 
250-5479

Climbing Team
Andrew Miller andrew.miller@knoxschools.org 
John Finch john.finch@knoxschools.org
Chaslyn Waldrop chaslyn.waldrop@knoxschools.org

Color Guard/Winter Guard Cody Foster cody.foster@knoxschools.org

D&D Club
Stephen Longo stephen.longo@knnoxschools.org
Jessica Pena jessica.pena@knoxschools.org

EF Tours
Kim Batkin kim.batkin@knoxschools.org
Bill Myers william.myers@knoxschools.org

Environmental Club David Krebs                         
Kathryn Hensley

david.krebs@knoxschools.org kathryn.
hensley@knoxschools.org

Francophile Club Florence (Madame) Fillers florence.fillers@knoxschools.org
Gay Straight Alliance Samantha McElfresh                    samantha.mcelfresh@knoxschools.org 
IB Student Board of Directors Shari Valencic shari.valencic@knoxschools.org
Improv Club Stephen Longo stephen.longo@knoxshools.org
Interact Erin Housam Umicevic erin.housamumicevic@knoxschools.org

NJROTC
Mark LaBello mark.labello@knoxschools.org
Jamie Jordon james.jordon@knoxschools.org

Pickleball Club Jessica Lee jessica.lee@knoxschools.org
Prom Committee Paula Franklin paula.franklin@knoxschools.org
Roulettes Taqualla Goodwin taqualla.goodwin@knoxschools.org
Teen Maptivists Ember Lundy ember.lundy@knoxschools.org
Teens For Christ Paul Romero paul.romero@knoxschools.org
TPUSA Amber Cooper amber.cooper@knoxschools.org
Ultimate Frisbee Nathan Kenner nathaniel.kenner@knoxschools.org

Writing Club
Nancy Williams nancy.williams@knoxschools.org
Kate Hoppenrath kate.hoppenrath@knoxschools.org


